
All Saints Academy
2024 Golf Schedule

Monday, March 25 -- at Bent Oak, Breese (Breese D12, ASA, Aviston),

3:30 p.m. ** This date may be changed to later in week

Wednesday, April 3 -- at Bent Oak, Breese (ASA, Albers/D-Ville,

Bartelso), 3:30 p.m.

Monday, April 8 -- at Bent Oak, Breese (Germantown, Albers/D-Ville,

ASA), 3:30 p.m.

Monday, April 15 -- at Goat Ranch, Carlyle; CCC Tournament, TBA

(rain/better weather day is Thursday, April 18)

Tuesday, April 16 – at Goat Ranch, Carlyle (Bartelso, Breese D12,

Aviston, ASA), 3:30 p.m.

Wednesday, April 17 -- at Bent Oak, Breese (Breese D12, Carlyle, ASA),

3:30 p.m.

Monday, April 22 – Regional Meet at Roland Barkau Golf Course,

Okawville, TBA (Rain Date is Tuesday, April 23)

Tuesday, May 7 – SIJHSAA State Golf Finals at Rend Lake Golf Course,

Ina, TBA (Rain date is Wednesday, May 8)


